
Product Description

Features
MMFC Series Premium Grade A Unit

Configuration 1x2 or 2x2

Operating Wavelength 850, 1310 or  850 & 1310 nm

Insertion Loss [1] < 4.0 < 4.5 dB

Uniformity (50/50) < 0.4 < 0.8 dB

Typical Excess Loss [2] < 1.0 < 1.0 dB

Temperature Sensitivity < 0.002 < 0.002 dB/ °C

Directivity > 40 dB

Maximum Power Handling 500 mW

Operating Temperature [3] -40 to +70 °C

Storage Temperature -40 to +85 °C

Fiber Type 50/125μm or 62.5/125μm core multi-mode fiber

Package Dimension 

P1: 250μm multi-mode bare fiber (ø)3.0 x (L)47

mmP2: 900μm loose tube (ø)3.0 x (L)60

P3: 3mm cable (L)96.0 x (W)12.0 x (H)6.4
[1]  Values are referenced without connector loss.
[2]  measured under the stable mode condition with LED light source.
[3]  Operating temperature range changes to -5 to 70°C in P2, P3 package and all package with connectors.

Applications

Performance Specificationns
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Multi-Mode Single Window Wideband 
Fused Fiber Coupler (1x2, 2x2)

MMFC Series

Oplink’s multi-mode single window wideband fused fiber couplers are highly 
stable for multi-port optical signal splitting. They have very good uniformity, 
low excess loss and very low polarization sensitivity. All devices are tested ac-
cording to industry standard test procedures and are supplied with all perti-
nent measurement data.

Oplink can provide customized designs to meet specialized feature applica-
tions. Also, Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other components 
to form a full function module.

 Low Excess Loss

 Good Uniformity

 Excellent Environmental Stability

 Data Link

 LAN

 Sensors



Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
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MMFC

Testing Method

Ordering Information

Wrap 15 revolutions around Ø8mm rod

DUTLED 81618A Power Meter

FOS-120A Light Source

00

Wavelength
850/1310nm = 1
1310nm = 3
850nm = 8

Split Ratio Grade Fiber Length*

Package & Fiber Type

1x2 = 1
2x2 = 2

P Grade = P 
A Grade = A

0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meters = 5
2.0 meters = 2

P1+62.5/125μm fiber = 11
P1+50/125μm fiber =12
P2+62.5/125μm fiber = 21
P2+50/125μm fiber =22
P3+62.5/125μm fiber = 31
P3+50/125μm fiber =32

Connetor Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC/PC = 9
MU = A
LC/APC = B

Multi-Mode Single Window Wideband 
Fused Fiber Coupler (1x2, 2x2)

MMFC Series
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50/50 = 50
Type

Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM 
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.

* The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead time for special fiber length will be longer.
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Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов 

Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 

поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным 
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и 
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и 
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных 
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR». 

Наши преимущества: 

- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки, 
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира; 
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более 
30 млн. наименований); 
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 
- Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 
- Помощь Конструкторского Отдела и консультации квалифицированных инженеров; 
- Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;  
- Поставка электронных компонентов под контролем ВП; 
- Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 9001; 
- При необходимости вся продукция военного и аэрокосмического назначения проходит 
испытания и сертификацию в лаборатории (по согласованию с заказчиком);
- Поставка специализированных компонентов военного и аэрокосмического уровня качества 
(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer, 
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits, 
General Dynamics  и др.); 

«JONHON» (основан в 1970 г.)

Разъемы специального, военного и аэрокосмического 
назначения: 
(Применяются в военной, авиационной, аэрокосмической, 
морской, железнодорожной, горно- и нефтедобывающей 
отраслях промышленности) 

«FORSTAR» (основан в 1998 г.) 

ВЧ соединители, коаксиальные кабели, 
кабельные сборки и микроволновые компоненты: 

(Применяются в телекоммуникациях гражданского и 
специального назначения, в средствах связи, РЛС, а так же 
военной, авиационной и аэрокосмической отраслях 
промышленности). 

Телефон:    8 (812) 309-75-97 (многоканальный) 
Факс:           8 (812) 320-03-32 
Электронная почта:    ocean@oceanchips.ru 
Web:      http://oceanchips.ru/ 
Адрес:   198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, д. 2, корп. 4, лит. А


